

Section I Notices of Development of Proposed Rules and Negotiated Rulemaking	4297
DEPARTMENT OF STATE	4297
Division of Elections	4297
1S-2.017 Reporting Requirements for Campaign Treasurer’s Reports	4297
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4299
STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION	4299
Florida Prepaid Postsecondary Education Expense Board	4299
19B-4.001 Application.....	4299
19B-4.002 Contract Prices	4299
19B-16.002 Application for Participation in the Program.....	4300
19B-16.003 Participation Agreement	4300
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES	4300
Division of Retirement	4300
60S-9.001 Division Forms	4300
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4301
Board of Landscape Architecture	4301
61G10-12.001 Application and Examination Fees.....	4301
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4301
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	4301
Division of Environmental Health.....	4301
64E-26 State and Local Detention Facilities	4301
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	4301
Division of Workers’ Compensation	4301
69L-6.025 Conditional Release of Stop Work Order and Periodic Payment Agreement.....	4302
 Section II Proposed Rules	 4303
DEPARTMENT OF STATE	4303
Division of Elections	4303
1S-2.023 Campaign Treasurer’s Report; Filing Requirements, Fines for Late Filing.....	4303
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	4303
State Board of Education	4303
6A-4.0012 Application Information	4303
6A-4.002 General Provisions.....	4304
6A-4.0021 Florida Teacher Certification Examinations.....	4305
6A-4.003 Degrees, Programs, and Credits	4308
6A-4.004 Florida Educator’s Certificates with Academic, Administrative, Degreed Vocational, and Specialty Class Coverages	4309
6A-4.0051 Renewal and Reinstatement of a Professional Certificate.....	4310

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	4311
14-48.001 Purpose	4311
14-48.0011 Safety Inspection of Bridges.....	4311
14-48.002 Definitions	4312
14-48.003 Designation of Division	4312
14-48.004 Application of Standards	4312
14-48.005 Inspection Requirements	4312
14-48.006 Qualification of Personnel.....	4312
14-48.007 Qualifications for Certification.....	4312
14-48.008 Certification	4312
14-48.009 Refusal, Revocation or Suspension of Certificate.....	4312
14-48.010 Training Courses.....	4312
14-48.011 Inspection Report.....	4312
14-48.012 Inventory.....	4312
14-48.013 Recording and Coding Guide for Maintenance Inspection of Public Bridges	4312
14-48.014 Executive and Legislative Reports	4312
14-107.0011 Public-Private Transportation Facilities	4313
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4313
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	4313
25-4.0161 Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.....	4313
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS.....	4314
33-208.101 Employee Grooming, Uniform and Clothing Requirements.....	4314
33-601.713 Inmate Visiting – Definitions	4321
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4321
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	4321
Board of Respiratory Care	4321
64B32-5.001 Disciplinary Guidelines	4321
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....	4321
67-25.002 Definitions	4322
67-25.010 Builders Commitments.....	4323
67-25.011 Loan Processing.....	4323
67-25.014 Rental of Bond Financed Residences	4323
67-25.016 Waiver of Repayment Terms under Mortgage.....	4323
67-25.017 Rating of Bonds	4324
67-45.001 Definitions	4324
67-45.003 General Program Restrictions.....	4324
67-51.001 Definitions	4325
 Section III Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals.....	 4325
DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT	4325
Division of Local Law Enforcement Assistance	4325
11D-8.0036 Approval of Dry Gas Standards Source.....	4325
11D-8.013 Blood Alcohol Permit – Analyst.....	4325
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	4326
14-85.004 Logo Sign Program.....	4326
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4326
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS.....	4326
33-302.111 Early Termination of Supervision.....	4326

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4326
Construction Industry Licensing Board.....	4326
61G4-12.006 Approved Forms; Incorporation	4326
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4327
 Section IV Emergency Rules.....	4327
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4327
DEPARTMENT OF THE LOTTERY	4327
53ER04-55 Waiver of Charges, Fees and/or Penalties for Retailers – Hurricane Jeanne	4327
53ER04-56 Business Partner Program	4328
53ER04-57 Instant Game Numbers 561, IN THE MONEY	4329
53ER04-58 Instant Game Number 562, RUBY RED 7’s.....	4331
53ER04-59 Instant Game Numbers 563, PAYDAY	4332
53ER04-60 MEGA M\$NEY®	4333
53ER04-61 Waiver of Charges, Fees and/or Penalties for Retailers – Hurricane Charley.....	4338
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4339
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	4339
Division of Personnel	4339
69BER04-8 Alternative Procedures For Resolution of Disputed Personal Lines	
Insurance Claims Arising From Hurricane and Tropical Storm Damage.....	4340
 Section V Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Rule Variance or Waiver.....	4343
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4343
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4343
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4343
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	4343
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....	4344
 Section VI Notices of Meetings, Workshops and Public Hearings	4344
DEPARTMENT OF STATE	4344
DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL AFFAIRS	4345
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES.....	4345
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	4346
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS	4347
DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT	4348
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....	4348
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4350
DEPARTMENT OF CITRUS	4350
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	4350
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR	4351
REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL	4352
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS	4353
COMMISSION FOR THE TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED	4356
DEPARTMENT OF ELDER AFFAIRS	4356
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....	4357
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES.....	4357

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4358
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4360
DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE	4360
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	4360
DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....	4363
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....	4364
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	4366
FLORIDA LEAGUE OF CITIES.....	4367
ADVOCACY CENTER	4367
MID-FLORIDA AREA AGENCY ON AGING.....	4367
SCRIPPS FLORIDA FUNDING CORPORATION	4367

Section VII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Declaratory Statements.....	4367
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS	4367
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND	4368
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION	4368
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	4368

Section VIII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
the Validity of Rules.....

4368

Section IX Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Non-rule Policy Challenges	4369
----------------------------------	------

Section X Announcements and Objection Reports of the
Joint Administrative Procedures Committee.....

4369

Section XI Notices Regarding Bids, Proposals and Purchasing.....4369

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION4369

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....4372

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS.....4372

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATIONS4374

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES.....4375

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....4375

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY AVIATION AUTHORITY4375

SUNSHINE STATE ONE-CALL OF FLORIDA4375

Section XII Miscellaneous.....4376

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE4376

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....4376

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.....4376

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....4378

STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION4378

LAND AND WATER ADJUDICATORY COMMISSION4392

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION4392

DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE4393

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....4393

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES4394

Section XIII Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week.....4395